View U.S. Patent information at www.Arthrex.com/virtual-patent-marking
© 2018 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LB1-00155-EN_A
Allograft Anatomic Reconstruction
Wedges for Cotton and Evans Procedures
AlloSync™ Allograft Anatomic Recontruction Wedges
Features and Benefits
• 100% allograft bone
• Possible shorter OR time vs autograft bone

 Interact Cardiovasc Thorac Surg. 2010;11(3):223-225.
 doi:10.1510/icvts.2010.237776.
Product and Ordering Information
Product Type Part Number Product Type Part Number
AlloSync Evans Wedges
18 mm x 18 mm x 6.5 mm  ABS-2810-1806
18 mm x 18 mm x 8 mm  ABS-2810-1808
18 mm x 18 mm x 10 mm  ABS-2810-1810
18 mm x 18 mm x 12 mm  ABS-2810-1812
20 mm x 20 mm x 6.5 mm  ABS-2810-2006
20 mm x 20 mm x 8 mm  ABS-2810-2008
20 mm x 20 mm x 10 mm  ABS-2810-2010
20 mm x 20 mm x 12 mm  ABS-2810-2012
22 mm x 22 mm x 6.5 mm  ABS-2810-2206
22 mm x 22 mm x 8 mm  ABS-2810-2208
22 mm x 22 mm x 10 mm  ABS-2810-2210
22 mm x 22 mm x 12 mm  ABS-2810-2212
AlloSync Cotton Wedges
16 mm x 4.5 mm   ABS-2800-1645
16 mm x 5.5 mm  ABS-2800-1655
16 mm x 6.5 mm  ABS-2800-1665
16 mm x 7.5 mm ABS-2800-1675
20 mm x 4.5 mm   ABS-2800-2045
20 mm x 5.5 mm  ABS-2800-2055
20 mm x 6.5 mm  ABS-2800-2065
20 mm x 7.5 mm ABS-2800-2075
To order, please call Arthrex Customer Service
at 1-800-934-4404 or email your order to:
cstissue@arthrex.com.
Autologous Conditioned Plasma (ACP)